
SDX RESOURCES, INC. 
P.O. BOX 5061 

MIDLAND, TEXAS 79704 

(915) 685-1761 

March 4, 1999 

•T 

NMOCD 
2040 S. Pacheco St 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 

Attention: Mr. Mike Stogner 

Re: Langlie A Federal #2 
Sec. 17, T25S, R37E 
660' FSL, 1980' FEL 
Lea Co., NM 

Dear Mr. Stogner: 

SDX Resources, Inc is the operator of the Langlie A Federal #1 well located i n Unit J of Sec. 17, 
T25S, R37E of Lea Co., NM. This well is dedicated to a 160 acre proration uni t consisting of 
theSE/4 of Sec. 17. SDX is planning to dr i l l the Langlie A Federal A #2 well on the same 160 
acre proration uni t at the above-mentioned location. 

SDX requests that this letter serve as an application to simultaneously dedicate this 160 acre 
proration uni t to the Langlie A Federal # 1 and #2 wells. 

BLM form 3160 and OCD form C-102 for the #2 well, an outlined lease map, and other 
pertinent information is attached to the application. Al l offset operators have been notified and 
proof of notification is attached. 

Your assistance on this is appreciated. 

Sincerely, 

Chuck Morgan 
Engineer 

CM:bja 

enclosures 

Langlie A #2 DP 

i 



OFFSET OPERATORS 

Langlie A Federal #2 

Arch Petroleum 
10 Desta Dr. #420E 
Midland, TX 79705 

Chevron 
Attn: Land Dept 
15 Smith Rd 
Midland, TX 79705 

Chance Oil Co., Inc. 
PO Box 1379 
Vernon, TX 76385 

Doyle Hartman 
PO Box 10426 
Midland, TX 79702 

Bettis & Stoval 
PO Box 1240 
Graham, TX 76450 

Bristol Resources, Corp 
6655 S. Lewis #200 
Tulsa OK 74136 

GPII 
Attn: George Mitchell 
PO Box 50682 
Midland, TX 79710 

Langlie A #2 DP 
2/26/99 
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WEL^^OCATION AND ACREAGE Utuiu^L I i u 

I 0 / \ $ j L J Q U T t & J A 1 1 | ; e s m u s t f r o m l h e outer boundaries of the Sectlty 

Operator 

El Paso Natural Gas Company 
Unit Letter 

J 

Section 

17 

Township 

25S 

T.angl ie "A ' F e d e r a l 

Well No. 

Range 

37E 

County 

Lea 
Actual Footage Location of Weli: 

2 , 3 1 0 feet from the South line and 2.310 feet from the East line 

Ground Level Elev; 

3,108 
Producinq Formation 

Yates-Seven Rivers 
Pool 

Jalmat 
Dedicated Acreaqe: 

160 Acres 

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well , outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working 
interest and royalty). ' • ' 

3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well , have the interests of al l owners been consoli­
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? 

| | Yes 1 | No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation ; 

If answer is "no," l ist the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of 
this form if necessary.) . 

No allowable w i l l be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by- communitization, unitization, 
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis­
sion. 

-r 
ro 
O J 

o 

2310 

CERTIFICATION 

/ hereby certify that the information con­

tained herein is true and complete to the 

bfi^t of my knowledge onattel ief. 

— / ) . 

John S. DelTc 
Position 

S n p p T u - i g n r P r n H n r M n n Syr-
Company 

E l Paso N a t u r a l Gas Cn. 
Date 

0 330 660 '90 1320 16 50 I960 23tC 2640 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 

M a r r - h I S 1 Q S 9 

I hernby certify that the well location 

shown on this plot was plotted from field 

nntes of actual surveys made by me or 

under my supervision, and thai the same 

is true and correct to the best of my 

know ledge and belief. \ 

Date Surveyed 

12/4/53 
Registered Professional Engineer 
and/or Land Surveyor 

L a r r y C. Z lnk 
Certificate No. 



" N E W * M E X I C O 

O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N COMMISSION 
Gas W e l l P l a t 

Gulf G i l Corporation 

Date September 29. 1955 

Arnot t Ramsay <ffl» /JC. T~t~, _2 
Operator Lease W e l l No. 

Name of Produc ing Formation.Yates-Seven Rivers Poo l , Jalmat Gas 
Non-Standard Gas Propration Uni t 

Approved Case No. 918, Order No. 
No. A c r e s Dedicated to the W e l l 280 R-678 

SECTION _TOY/NSHIP_=2J=S. 

X 
CShut Xn) 

!TT)T*ri'Ti'iV f̂iMBMIIftWliii 

RANGE 

I hereby c e r t i f y that the i n f o r m a t i o n given above 
to the best of my knowledge. 

n it m Name 
- Gas Vie 11 
- O i l Well 

—- Lease Line 
.v.;- Acreage Dedicated 

isr tone and complete 

JL-JU>u<uajmf J . R. Sherman 
P o s i t i o n Ass t . D iv i s i on Gas Fn ginger 
Representing Gulf O i l Corporation 
Address P. 0. Box 1290, For t Worth, Texas 

/ n v p •* \ 



District 1 

r o Box 1M0. Hobb*. NM H241-19M 

Dittrict n 

S l l South H o t , AsUtix, NM K210 

District U l 

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM S7410 

District rV 

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, N M 87505 

State of New Mexico 
Enerr j . Minerals A Natural Reaourcta Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
2040 South Pacheco 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 

Form C-104 
Revised October 18. 1994 

Instructions on back 
Submit to Appropriate District Office 

5 Copies 

• AMENDED REPORT 

' Operator name and Address 

B r i s t o l Resources Corporation 
6655 S. Lewis - Ste 200 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

1 OGRID Number 

002894 
' Operator name and Address 

B r i s t o l Resources Corporation 
6655 S. Lewis - Ste 200 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

' Reason for Filing Code 

CH - E f fec t i ve 1/1/97 
4 API Number 

30-025- 11638 

1 Pool Name 

Jalmat Tans i i l Yates Seven Rivers 

• Pool Code 

33820 

' Property Code " Property Name 

South Langlie JA,L Unit 
* Well Number 

023 

I I . 10 Surface Location 
Ul or lot no. 

K 

Section 

17 
Township 

25S 

Range 

37E 

Lot.ldn Feet from the 

2310 
North/South Line 

South 
Feet from the 

2310 
East/W est line 

West 
County 

Lea 

1 1 Bottom Hole Location 
UL or lot no. Sectioa Township Range Lot Idn Feet from Ihe North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 

" Lse Code 

P 
1 1 Producing Method Code 

Inject 

1 Gas Connection Date " C-129 Permit Number " C-129 Effective Date " C-129 Expiration Date 

I I . Oil and Gas Transporters 
Transporter 
OGRID 

'* Transporter Name 
and Address' 

1 POD 1 1 O/G 
u POD ULSTR Location 

and Description 

&£i.ii£-.-jm}:-; 

IV. Produced Water 
POD " POD ULSTR Location and Description 

V. Well Completion Data 
u 

Spud Date 
* Ready Date " TD " PBTD ' " Perforations * DHC. D C M C 

Hole Size " Casing & Tubing Size " Depth Set " Sacks Cement 

VI. Well Test Data 
" Date New OU * Gas Delivery Dale " Test Date * Test Length ** Tbg. Pressure " Csg. Pressure 

" Choke Size " Oil " Water "Gas " AOF " Test Method 

1 hereby certify that the rules of lhe Oil Conservation Division have been complied 
with and thai the information given above is true and complete lo the best of my 
knowledge and belief. 

Signage: ^ V 3 ^ f ^ > ^ 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Approved by: OR5C1*-'*' C ^ t t D SY SF.}«a«f 

Printed name: \ 

Lori Livinqston 
Tide: 

i m c ' . Production Supervisor Approve Date: , ^ ^ g ^ 

D a , t : 1?/?n/qfi P h o n e 918-492-7900 
I f this is a change of operator f i l l in the OGRID number and name of the prerious operator 

#000873 Apache-Corporation 
^ ^ - - - ~ P r e ^ - T J p ^ ^ S ^ . l u r y Printed Name Thle Date " 

^ / y y t & £ ^ A ^ u A ^ ' . Julia North Sr Requlatnry Analyst l?/?f)/Q.fi > > • ' 



---./• ̂
 WELL LOCATION SURV / PLAT 

O P E R A T O R CULBERTSON 8 IRWIN, INC. 
L E A S E WOOLWORTH "O' 

WELL NO 

S E C . i Z — ^ W P - ^ S , RGE.i2_E.,N.M.PM. 

/ 
I HEREBY, CERTIFY THAT, THIS PLAT WAS MADE 
FROM NOTES TAKEN IN THE FIELD BY ME AND 
THAT THE SAME IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO . . /. - f / 
BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. ^ ^fh't J / ) A L/yJj- #J/ 

JOHN W. WEST, PE 8 L S NO. 67 6 
9 , -26-52 



TS Dwtrkt I 

PO Box 1*M, Hobb*. 

District n 

111 South First, Artesia. NM SS210 

District Ul 

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM J7410 

District IV 

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM S7505 

State of New Mexico 
Enrrrj. Mhicrak & Natural Resource* Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
2040 South Pacheco 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 

Form C-104 
Evised October 18. 1994 

Instructions on back 
Submit io Appropriate District Office 

5 Copies 

• AMENDED REPORT 

' Operator name and Address 

Br i s to l Resources Corporation 
6655 S. Lewis - Ste 200 r 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

1 OGRID Number 

002894 
' Operator name and Address 

Br i s to l Resources Corporation 
6655 S. Lewis - Ste 200 r 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

1 Reason for FUine Code 

^ CH - E f fec t i ve 1/1/97 
4 API Number 

30-025- H645 

* Pool Name ' 

Jalmat Tans i i l Yates Seven Rivers 

• Pool Code 

33820 

* Property Code ' Property Name 

South Langlie JAL, Unit 
' Well Number 

026 

II. 10 Surface Location 
Ul or lot no. 

M 

Section 

17 

Township 

25S 

Range 

37E 

Lot.ldn Feet from the 

330 

North/South Line 

South 

Feet from tbe 

330 

East/West line 

West 
County 

Lea 

n Bottom I -lole Location 
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from tbe North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 

" Lse Code 

P 
" Producing Method Code 

Inject 
" Gas Connection Date " C-129 Permit Number " C-129 Effective Date " C-129 Expiration Dale 

III. Oil and Gas Transporters 
Transporter 
OGRID 

" Transporter Name 
and Address4 

' POD " O/G " POD ULSTR Location 
and Description 

IV. Produced Water 
TS POD " POD ULSTR Location and Description 

V. Well Completion Data 
Spud Date ' Ready Dale ' TD 1 PBTD " Perforations " DHC, DC.MC 

" Hole Size " Casing & Tubing Size ' Depth Set 1 4 Sacks Cement 

VI. Well Test Data 
" Date New Oil * Gas Delivery Dale " Test Dale * Test Length * Tbg. Pressure ** Csg. Pressure 

" Choke Size ° OU " Water " Gas " AOF * Test Method 

1 hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied 
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my 
knowledge and belief. 

Signature: ^ ~ ^ ^ ^ 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Approved by: OJiiG'k*.'*'.!. !"?^r'."•.") f>Y .!Tf!Y rr-V7C-fl! 

Printed name: ^ \ 

Lori Livinqston * 
Tide: ' J • J , "' ' V : "- • • " ^ 1 

"uc" . Production Supervisor Approval Date: 1 U 1 J l ' f 

D* e : l?/?n/9fi P h 0 M 918-492-7900 
If this is a change of operator Till in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 

#000873 Apacbe-C-arporation 
^ r*-r*-»^.-©p^l6r Signatur/ ^ ^ Printed N a m t T l t k D a U 

/ / J ; J 2 a ^ J X t ^ J ^ A ^ ^ Julia North Sr Regulatory Analyst 12/20/96 



PO Box 1M0, Hobbs, 

District tl 

111 South First, Artesia. NM SS210 

District III 

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 17410 

District IV 

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM S7505 

otitic ui jNew iviexico 
Energy. Mioeraii A Natural Reaourca* IVpartjnoit 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
2040 South Pacheco 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 

rorm 
tevised Ociober 18. 1994 

Instructions on back 
Submit to Appropriate District Office 

5 Copies 

Q AMENDED REPORT 

' Operator name and Address 

Bristol Resources Corporation 
6655 S. Lewis - Ste 200 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

' OCRID Number 

002894 
' Operator name and Address 

Bristol Resources Corporation 
6655 S. Lewis - Ste 200 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

1 Reason for Filing Code 

P CH - Effective 1/1/97 

' API Number 

30-025- 11641 
* Pool Name f 

Jalmat Tansiil Yates Seven Rivers 
' Pool Code 

33820 
1 Property Code 1 Property Name 

South Langlie JAL Unit 
• Well Number 

027 

II. 1 0 Surface Location 
U) or lot no. 

N 

Section 

17 

Township 

25S 

Range 

37E 

Lot.ldn Feet Irom lhe 

990 
North/South Line 

South 
Feet from the 

2310 

East/West line 

West 

County 

Lea 

n iottom -lole Location 
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 

" Lse Code 

P 
" Producing Method Code 

P 
'" Cas Connection Date 

1/1/79 
" C-129 Permit Number " C-U9 Effectirt Date " C-129 Expiration Date 

II. Oil and Gas Transporters 
Transporter 
OGRID 

" Transporter Name 
and Address' 

" POD " O/G 
u POD ULSTR Location 

and Description 

020667 Shell Pipeline Corporation 
P0 Box 2648 
Houston, TX 77252 

2480110 0 Shell Pipeline Corporation 
P0 Box 2648 
Houston, TX 77252 

020809 Sid Richardson Gasoline Co 
201 Main St - Ste 3000 
Ft Worth, TX 76102 

2480130 Sid Richardson Gasoline Co 
201 Main St - Ste 3000 
Ft Worth, TX 76102 

IV. Produced Water 
POD 

2480150 
' POD ULSTR Location and Description 

V. Well Completion Data 
Spud Date •* Ready Date TD 1 PBTD " Perforations " DHC. DC.MC 

" Hole Size u Casing & Tubing Soe "Depth Set " Sacks Cement 

VI. Well Test Data 
* Date New Oil u Gas Delivery Dale " Test Date * Test Length " Tbg. Pressure ** Csg. Pressure 

4 1 Choke Size 41 oa ° Water "Gas " A O F " Test Method 

1 hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied 

with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my 

knowledge and belief. ^ 

Signage: ^ ^ ^ y ^ O ^ ^ 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Approved by: ORiGSMLAl SJC-NSD 8 T j r : ? P V S ' X T C N 

Printed name. K 

Lori Livinqston 0 
-— >•••*>. t.fv.m. •f'»o.'r,:i>/:>'J;1i 
Title: 

m i 4i **> J A ' W ™ e'. Production Supervisor. Approval Due: J - f t H 1 % 1 3 9 7 

D a i e : l?/?n/qfi P h o n e : 918-492-7900 
" If this is a change of operator nil in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 

#000873 Apacbe-Garporation 
rTre«»us-Opi™tor Signature/ Printed Name Title Date 

^—^—J-MJjJh T ^ t t j A ^ ; Julia North Sr Regulatory Analyst , 12/20/96 

T7-



O I L CONSERVATION COMMISSION * i A,-* 
Date NoTrrmtlifiiT' 27V 1953 

• i 
Operator -

Name of Producing F o r m a t i o n YatQS 

W e l l No. 

Pool Jalco 

No. Acres Dedicated to the, We l l 

SECTION VL £ 1TOWNSHIP. 

160. 

•RANGE- 37B 

• I he^eby/.cer 

2-C 

S . : c : ; i i C U i 

^ d e r t i f y that the information given above is true and complete 
: ZcQt fo g e b e f i ^ f my knowledge. ^ i C ^ y ? ' ^ *' 

| Ĵî llVl̂ OO i-itilIAV'>f JtEl/On JO I Position Diviaion Siipfartnteirient 
L.» ~.J.^o-iBm:,H I Representing Ifestera Kataral Gas Company 

~.~~rr — ' Address w a r ^ ^ f ^ ' , , -^^^ 

. r / : , .. (over) , 

Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY 

steven L. Burleson 
Title: FIELD REP-» 

T , l l e ' Vice-President 
Approval Dilo: SEP i fi IQQfl 

o«« 9/4/98 1 rw915/683-474/ 
" If I A I I U » com** of operator (Ul In the OCRID number u d otm« of U>« prwioiu optraior 

PrcvWut Opcrttor Signature Printed Nunc Till* 



LEWIS BURLESON INC. TEL No.915-683-5172 Mag 21.93 9:56 No.004 PO 

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

HOBBS DISTRICT OFFICE 

POST OFF ice nox loeo 
BRUCE KING HOBBS. NEW MEXICO 88241-1980 

GOVERNOR (50S13*«10« 

May 20 , 1993 

Lewis B. Burleson Inc. 
ATT: Steven L Burleson 
P 0 Box 2479 
Midland, TX 79702 

RF: Re c l a s s i f i c : a t i o n of Well 
JALMAT TANSJLL YATES SR 
Woolworth WN, #1-A, Sec.17-T25S-R36K 

Gentlemen: 

Due to the r e c e n t l y submitted g a s / o i l r a t i o t e s t f o r the above-
referenced w e l l , i t w i l l be r e c l a s s i f i e d from a gas we l l to an o i l 
w e l l i n the Jalmat Pool e f f e c t i v e J u l y 1, 1 993 and the gas 
allowable cancelled e f f e c t i v e t h a t date. 

This Lest does not. conform w i t h the previovjs c h a r t t c t e - r i s t i c s of 
t h i s w e l l and i f you f e e l t h i s t e s t does not r e f l e c t the proper 
c l a s s i f i c a t i o n of t h i s w e l l , please submit, another t e s t f o r our 
co n s i d e r a t i o n by May 28, 1993. 

Tf the w e l l i s to be r e c l a s s i f i e d t o o i l , please f u r n i s h t h i s 
o f f i c e w i t h the f o l l o w i n g : 

1. ) C-102 o u t l i n i n g 40 ac. t o be dedicated t o o i l w e l l 
completi on. 

2 . ) C-104 showing r e c l a s s i f i c a t i o n f r o m gas t o o i l and 
d e s i g n a t i n g o i l & c a s i n g h e a d gas t r a n s p o r t e r s . 

I f you have f u r t h e r q u e s t i o n , p l e a s e f e e l f r e e t.o c o n t a c t E v e l y n o r 
Donna a t D i s t r i c t I o f f i c e , Hobbs NM ( 5 0 5 ) 3 9 3 - 6 1 6 1 . 

Very t r u l y y o u r s , 

b i n t - r i a l I , Rupeirv i s o r 

JS :dp 
5/21/93 

Attached you will find a corrected f i l ing of a C-116 on the above referenced 
well. The original C-116 f i led , contained a clerical error, showing 4 BO instead 
of 2 BO. Should you have any further questions, feel free to call this office. 



11 
TO U t tm, tUmm, NM M 4 H W 

DfatrktO 
rO Ormr DO, Artaaia, NM «H-*T1> 

Dfacrktm 

ION Ri* Brux SUU AJUC NM 17411 

WetitttlY 

ro Boi Utt, Sua Fc NM VSU-V** 

I. 

State of New Mexico 
t u r p , MUwrea * Naomi R m r a D^rtMat 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
PO Box 2088 

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 

Form C-104 

Revi»©<l February 10, 1994 

Instructioni oa back 

Submit to Appropriate Diitrict Office 

5 Copie* 

• AMENDED REPORT 

' Operator U M aad Addraat 

Lewis B. Burleson,. Inc. 
P.O. Box 2479 
Midland, Texas 79702 

1 OGRID Nirabar 

13300 
' Operator U M aad Addraat 

Lewis B. Burleson,. Inc. 
P.O. Box 2479 
Midland, Texas 79702 

' I U M M For F9L*( Cock t 

CG SEP 01 1998' 
1 API N* tabor • Fool N u * ' Pool Cod* 

' rYtporty Code ' Propwty N U M " 

1 
a. 1 0 Surface Location 

Ul »f let ao. 

ft 
Sorrtoa Towwaip Raac* LocJda Foal fro a u t NorU/Soata Ua* Foot froa Ut Eaot/Woot ia* Coa at? 

11 Sottom •lole Lxxation 
UL or hot ao. Sectioa Towaeelp Reaa* Lei Ida Foot free, lae Norta/Seata lae Feat froa lae Eaet/Wtotaa* Coa ary 

" Lee Cede '* ProdacU*, VUUod Cod* " Gee Coeaoctioa D*U " C-U) Permit NofaW " C-12* E/Teet+r* D*u " C-LW Elaine)** D*U 

II. Oil and Gas Transporters 
Treat porUr 
OCRID 

"TreaaperUrNa 
u t AoVrto. 

Dynegy Midstream Services, 
Limited Partnership 

L L C -

1 POD » POD ULSTR 
aad DtotHpdoa 

j 

IV. Produced Water 
POD " POD ULSTR LootUa u t Docrî cioa 

V. Well Completion Data 
SpadDoU Reedy DaU TD PBTD PerforocWe* 

" HoU Sot " Caaba; * Tublae. Slat DepUSet SeekiC 

VI. Well Test Data 
" DaU No* OU * C u Delivery Dale * Test DaU " Toot Lca(ta " Tbt. Prtmrt * C H - Prtooan 

* <",nkt IPw, " OU * >•'.... 

1 
• 0>* " AOF • Te* Mf:'-: / 

" 1 hereby certify mil m* rule* of lb* OU Cooacrvuioa Divitioe bavt beca complied 
wife aod am tbe ia/ormttim |ivca above it true tad complete lo lae but of my 
uowled(< tad belie/. / S s f s ' / — 

^ / - ^ ^ 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
Approved by: O R I G I N A L S I G N E D B Y 

r . A a Y W I N K 

Steven L. Burleson T i , k : F I E L D R E P - » 

Title: 

Vice-President 
A p p r o v e d : ^ , R 

Due: 9/4/98 Pbc«:915/683-474/ 
" If tali U • ekeot* of opmlor (Ul la lh* OGRID Dumber u d i m , of lot previous operator 

Ptrvtoui Openur Sltoiiurt Prlnud N U M no* Del* 



District 1 
FO Box W*0, Hobb*. 

District n 
111 South r i m , Artesia. KM SS210 

District I I I 

1000 Rio Bruo* Rd., Astec, NM S7410 

District IV 

20*0 South Partitcc, Santa Fc, NM S7S0S 

b t a t e 01 n e w m t M t u 
* f » Energy. Msneraai & Natural Reoourcr* Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
2040 South Pacheco 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 

Revised Ociot>er is. 
Instructions on back 

SubrnfPB^ppropriate District Office 
5 Copies 

O AMENDED REPORT 

' Operator name and Address 

Bristol Resources Corporation 
6655 S. Lewis - Ste 200 Ch 
Tulsa, OK 74136 \j) 

1 OGRID Number 

002894 
' Operator name and Address 

Bristol Resources Corporation 
6655 S. Lewis - Ste 200 Ch 
Tulsa, OK 74136 \j) CH - Eff 

uoo for Filing Code 

ective 1/1/97 

* ATI Number 

30-025- 11647 
' Pool Name 

Jalmat Tansiil Yates Seven Rivers 33820 
7 Property Code 

1 Property Name 

South Langlie JAL Unit 
' Well Number 

015 

Ul or lot no. 

c 
Section 

17 

Townihip 

25S 

Range 

37E 

Lot.ldn Feet from the 

990 

North/South Line 

North 

Feet (rom the 

1980 

East/West tine 

West 
County 

Lea 

11 3ottom '. iole Loca tion 
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet (rom the North/South line Feet from the EasUW est line County 

" Lse Code 

P 
" Produdi 

Ir 

ig Method Cod< 

l jec t 

" Gas Connection Date " C-129 Permit Number " C-129 Effective Date " C-129 Expiration Date 

I I I . Oil and Gas Transporters 
Transporter 
OGRID 

" Transporter Name 
and Address' 

" POD ULSTR Location 
and Description 

IV. Produced Water 
POD " POD ULSTR Location and Description 

u Spud Dale " Ready Dale r TD " PBTD " Perforations » DHC, D C M C 

" Hole Size " Casing & Tubing Size " Depth Set " Sacks Cement 

VI. Well Test Data 
Date New OU 

" Choke Size 

' Gas Delivery Dale 

° Oil 

' Test Dale 

" Waier 

" Test Length " Tbg. Pressure 

" AOF 

1 Csg. Pressurt 

* Test Method 

" 1 hereby cenify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied 

with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my 

knowledge and belief. n ^ 

Signatur, ^ U J 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Approved by: QRSGtHA? t W . Z " ' > ' Y CSXTOJV 

Printed name: \ 

Lori Livinqston 
Title: 

T l l l e . Production Supervisor Approval Date: J A « 1 6 T J ? T 

Phone. 918_492_7900 
I f this is a change of operator Till in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 

#000873 ADache~-€orporation 
tVev^j^Operatjw-'SignalureJ ^ Printed Name Title Dale 

^ — / L L t U d L ^ 4 f ^ ^ ( Julia North Sr Requlatory Analyst . 12/20/96 
1 / m 1 " L- - ~ — -•1 • ••• - " 1 1 — •• •—• ....... , •—. , — . y 



District I 
PO Box 1M0. Hobb*. NM 
District t l 
Sll South First, Art»l»rNM S8Z10 
Diitrict I I I 
1000 Rio Braxo* Rd., Artec, NM 87410 
District IV 
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 17505 

State of New Mexico 
Energy, Msnermk & Natural Resource* Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
2040 South Pacheco 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 

Form C-104 
Revised October 18. 1994 

Instructions on back 
Submit to Appropriate District Office 

5 Copies 

• AMENDED REPORT 

' Operator name and Address 

Bristol Resources Corporation 
6655 S. Lewis - Ste 200 A \ l 
Tulsa, OK 74136 \J) 

1 OGRID Number 

002894 
' Operator name and Address 

Bristol Resources Corporation 
6655 S. Lewis - Ste 200 A \ l 
Tulsa, OK 74136 \J) 

' Reason for Filing Code 

CH - Effective 1/1/97 
4 API Number 

30-025- 11642 
' Pool Name 

Jalmat Tansiil Yates Seven Rivers 
• Pool Code 

33820 
' Property Code 

1 Property Name 

South Langlie JAL Unit 
' Well Number 

018 

I I . 10 Surface Location 
Ul or lot no. 

E 

Section 

17 
Township 

25S 
Range 

37E 
Lot.ldn Feet from the 

1980 
North/South Line 

North 
Feel from the 

990 
East/West line 

West 
County 

Lea 

1 1 Bottom Hole Location 
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 

" Lse Code 

P 
1 1 Producing Method Code 

Inject 
" Gas Connection Dale " C-129 Permit Number " C-129 Effective Date " C-129 Expiration Dale 

I I . Oil and Gas Transporters 
Transport er 
OGRID 

'* Transporter Name 
and Address' 

' POD " O/G u POD ULSTR Location 
and Description 

IV. Produced Water 
IT POD ' POD ULSTR Location and Description 

V. Well Completion Data 
" Spud Dale * Ready Dale r TD » PBTD " Perforations " DHC, DC.MC 

" Hole Size u Casing & Tubing Size * Depth Set " Sacks Cement 

VI. Well Test Data 
tr Date New Oil 

" Choke Size 

* Gas Delivery Dale 

OU 

" Test Dale 

' Water 

" Test Length 

Gas 

' Tbg. Pressure 

1 AOF 

' Csg. Pressure 

* Test Method 

" 1 hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied 
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my 
knowledge and belief/ n OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Approved by: QJJJQ^J^ 5 ? J j v ;~r~:Y VKXIOit 

Printed name:*"' A 

Lori Livinqston y 

T l l l c : . Production Supervisor Approval Dale: *J £ 

D a , e : 12/20/96 P h o n e : 918-492-7900 
If Ihis is a change of operator Till in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 

#000873 Apache^rjfpioration 
^^--1^Miis)pf5ra^^ignalure / Printed Name Title Date 

^ — i/XSytfJi , Julia North Sr Regulatory Analyst 12/20/96 



•arid I 
J Box 1N0, Hobb*. ] 

kstrict l l 

11 South F l m , Arteala, NM 88210 

Utrict 111 

XIO Rio Brazos Rd. , Aztec, NM 87410 

Wrict rv 
HO South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 8750$ 

State ot New Mexico 
Energy, Maaermie A Natural Resource* Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
2040 South Pacheco 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 

Revised October 18. 1994 
Instructions on back 

lu^miPWAppropriate District Office 
5 Copies 

O AMENDED REPORT 

' Operator name and Address 

Bristol Resources Corporation 
6655 S. Lewis - Ste 200 ^ 
Tulsa, OK 74136 LV 

' OGRID Number 

002894 
' Operator name and Address 

Bristol Resources Corporation 
6655 S. Lewis - Ste 200 ^ 
Tulsa, OK 74136 LV 

1 Reason (or Filing Code 

^ CH - Effective 1/1/97 

* API Number 

30-025- 11640 
' Pool Name 

Jalmat Tansiil Yates Seven Rivers 

' Pool Code 

33820 

* Property Code 

,16821 
* Property Name 

South Langlie JAL Unit 
* Well Number 

019 

I. 1 0 Surface Location 
Ul or lot no. 

F 

Section 

17 
Township 

25S 

Range 

37E 

Lot.ldn Feel (rom the 

1980 
North/South Line 

North 
Feet Irom the 

1980 
East/West line 

West 
County 

Lea 

n 3ottom I lole Loca tion 
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feel from the North/South line Feet (ran Ihe East/West line County 

" Lse Code 

P 
1 1 Produdi ig Method Cod« 

P 
"Gas Connection Date 

1/1/52 
" C-129 Permit Number " C-129 Effective Date " C-129 Expiration Date 

HI. Oil and Gas Transporters 
1 nr~: 1 

Transporter 
OGRID 

" Transporter Name 
and Address' 

" POD " O/G 
u POD ULSTR Location 

and Description 

020667 Shell Pipel ine Corporation 
P0 Box 2648 
Houston, TX 77252 

2480110 0 Shell Pipel ine Corporation 
P0 Box 2648 
Houston, TX 77252 If 

020809 Sid Richardson Gasoline Co 
201 Main St - Ste 3000 
Ft Worth, TX 76102 

2480130 G Sid Richardson Gasoline Co 
201 Main St - Ste 3000 
Ft Worth, TX 76102 

Sid Richardson Gasoline Co 
201 Main St - Ste 3000 
Ft Worth, TX 76102 <<»'' 

^Ss^a^^^s?'C-:«'v>sft.i'*xfA 
IV. Produced Water 

POD 

2480150 
' POD ULSTR Location and Description 

V. Well Completion Data 
Spud Dale ' Ready Dale ' T D » PBTD n Perforations ' DHC, DC.MC 

" Hole Size u Casing & Tubing Size "Depth SK u Sacks Cement 

VI. Well Test Data 
" Date New Oil M Gas Delivery Dale " Test Dale "Test Length " Tbg. Pressure ** Csg. Pressure 

" Choke Size " O i l " Water " G a s " AOF " Test Method 

1 hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied 
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my 
knowledge and belief.n / ) 

OIL PQNSERyATlp^ 
Approved by: LAL.uV* i -J^til JtsOH. 

Primed name: A 

Lori Livinqston J 
Tide: 

T n l c ' . Production Supervisor Approval Date: J AJJ 4j g 4fl*-f 

^ l?/?n/qfi P h o n e : 918-492-7900 
" If this ts a change of operator till in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 

#000873 ApachfTTornoration 
,^"Pre»«oihp©peramr Signature J Printed Name Title Dale 

^ — /JjJbtX- J e & U U \ ^ Julia North Sr Regulatory Analyst 12/20/96 



• zTS e i ° M O 

f'"t K 3»fl**SS« 

NEW MEXICO O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N COMMISSION 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
Form C-102 
Supers'tdit C-12B 
Effect ive 1-1-65 

A l l d i a t a n c a * m u a t b a f r o m t h a o u t e r b o u n d a r U a o f t h * S e c t i o n . 

Operator Well No. 

DOYLE HARTMAN B. M. JUSTIS 11 
U n i t L e t t e r 

G 

S a e t i o n 

20 

Townahlp 

25 SOUTH 

Range 

37 EAST 

County 

LEA 
Actual Fooloq© Location o i WeU: 

1980 leet Irom the N O R T H Una end - 2210 feet from the EAST line 
Ground Level Elev. 

3071.0 

Producing Formation 

Yates 
Pool 

Jalmat (Gas) 
Dedicated Acreaqe: 

120 Acres 

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the wel l , outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working 
interest and royalty). 

3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well , have the interests of al l owners been consoli­
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? 

| j Yes Q No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation ' . 

If answer is "no," l ist the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of 
this form if necessary.V . 

No allowable w i l l be assigned to the well until a l l interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, 
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Comniis-

B e t t i s , Boylle & Stovall 
Johns| No. 1 

Seven Rivefrs O i l Well 

Proposed) Location 

o 
CO 
as 

Bettis Boylle & Stovall 
B. M. Jusjtis No. 
Seven Rive-rs O i l Well 

I 
E x i s t i n g J a l m a t (Gas) W e l l 

B . M. J u s j t i s No. 2 
L a s t P rc jd . 12 -70 

+• 
I 
l 

B e t t i s , Boyle, & Stovall 
B. M. Jusiis No. 6 
Seven Rivers O i l Well 

• S - l 1 " 1 — ' 5 , , 

.*• No. 
»S *! S ' 

CERTIFICATION 

/ n*reby certify thot thm information con­

tained herein is true and complete to the 

best of my knowledge ond belief. 

Name -

P o s i t i o n 

E n g i n e e r 
Company 

D o y l e Har tman 
Date 

May 2 6 , 1982 

I hemby certify that the well location 

shown on this plat was plotted from field 

not** of actual surveys mode by me or 

under my supervis ion, and thot the same 

Is true and correct fo thm best of my 

know imdge and belimf. 

H a y 2 1 . lOS? . 

I . j n . l 

'£). . . J - i - ^ - J a A j 



WO, Hobb*. VM 88141-1980 

T DD. ArUsla. NM 88211-071* 

State of New Mexico 
Energy. Minerali A Natural Resource* Drpanwrol 

I 
Iraios Rd.. Axut. NM 87410 

Form C-104 
Revised February 21, 1994 

Instructions on back 
Submit to Appropriate District Office 

5 Copies 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

PO Box 2088 
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 _ 

• AMENDED REPORT 
88. S u u Fe, VM 87504-2088 

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT 
' Operator name and Addreu 

e t t i s Boyle & S t o v a l l £ / ( / , ' » ' « • / * J ^ ' ' 
0 Box 12A0 / i 

;raham Texas 76450 f ' 

' OGRJD Number 

002175 t 

' Operator name and Addreu 

e t t i s Boyle & S t o v a l l £ / ( / , ' » ' « • / * J ^ ' ' 
0 Box 12A0 / i 

;raham Texas 76450 f ' 

1 Reasoo For Filial Code 

CO-11-01-96 • 

4 API Number 
25-11661 

' Pool Name 

Jalmat T a n s i i l Yates Seven Rivers 

' Pool Code 

33820 

.' Property Code 

>009 
' Propert'y Name 

Johns Federa l 
' WeU Number 

1 001 

10 Surface Location 
I no. Sectioa 

20 

Township 

25S 

Range 

37E 

Lol.ldo Feet Trom the 

660 

North/South Line 

North 

Feet from lhe 

660 

East/West line 

East 
County 1 

Lea 

11 Bottom I -lole Location 
ot BO. Sectioa Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the NorUWSoulh line Feel from the East/West GBC County 

Code " Producing Method Code 

P 

" Gaa Coaacctioa Dale " C-129 Pet-mil Number " C-129 FJTeetlve Data " C-129 Expiration Dal* 

)il and Gas Transporters 
•importer 
•GRID 

" Transporter Nam* 
and Address 

Sid Richardson Gasoline Co. 
201 Main Street 
Ft. Worth, Texas 79702 

Lantern Petroleum Corp. 
P 0 Box 2281 ' 
Midland. Texas 79702 

POD " O/G 

0551530 

0551510 

" POD ULSTR Location 
snd Description 

A 20 25S 37E 

A 20 25S 37E 

Produced Water 
ir 

POD " POD ULSTR Location tod Description 

Veil Completion Data 
Spad Date 1 Ready DaU TD " PBTD " Perforations 

" Hole Sua " Casing & Tubing Sile u Depth Set u Sacks Cement 

Well Test Data 
' DaU New Oil " Gas Delivery Dau " Test Date " Test Length M Tbg. Pressure Cig. Pressure 

" Choke Size " oa u Wsler u Gas ** AOF u Test Method 

•eby certify that the rules of tbe Oil Conservttioo Diviiion have been complied 
uj that the tiu'onrjâ on given above ii true ind complete to the best of my 
dge snd belie' 

I nsme: Kim Ligon 

Regulatory Analyst 

10/08/96 Phone: 817-549-0780 

OIL, CON, SER.V ATION . Dl 
Approved by: DiST{::CJ ! SUF&iV!Sftt 

N 

Title: 

Approval Dave; 

"i!. •-; • 
his ui a change of operator fill tn the OGRID number and name of tbe previous operator 

Previous Operator Signature Printed Name TiUe Dau 

O 

• I 



c 
irict I 
Boi 19*0. Hobbs, NM 88141-1980 

Urict U 

I Driwrr DD, Artesis. KM SSI 11-0719 

unci rn 
00 Rio Braios Rd. . AxUe. NM 87410 

itrict IV 

) Box 2088. S u l i Fe, NM 87504-2088 

State of New Mexico 
Energy. Nfioerals & Natural Resources Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
PO Box 2088 

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 

) Form C-104 
Revised February 21. 1994 

Instructions on back 
Submit to Appropriate District Office 

5 Copies 

• AMENDED REPORT 

' Operator name tod Addreu 

B e t t i s Boyle & S t o v a l l 
P 0 Box 1240 
Graham Texas 76450 

1 OGrUD Number 

002175 
' Operator name tod Addreu 

B e t t i s Boyle & S t o v a l l 
P 0 Box 1240 
Graham Texas 76450 

1 Reason for Filing Coda 

CO-11-01-96 

' API Number 

30 - 025-11665 
' Pool Neme 

Jalmat T a n s i i l Yates Seven Rivers 

• Pool Code 

33820 

' Property Code 

002010 
' Property .Neme 

B M J u s t i s A 
..003 > w d l N — 

I. .10 Surface Location 
Ui or lot no. 

B 

Sectioa 

20 

Township 

25S. 

Range 

37E 

Lot.ldn Feet from the 

990 

North/South Line 

North 

Feet from the 

1980 

East/West line 

East 

Couoly 

Lea 

l l bottom -lole Location 
UX, or lot no. Sectioa Township Range Lot Idn Feet from lhe North/South line Feet from the East/West Doe Couoly 

" Lse Cod* 

P 

" Producing Method Cock 

P 

i " Gas Connection Dste " C-129 Permit Number " C-129 Effective Data " C-129 Expiration Date 

III. Oil and Gas Transporters 
" Transporter Name 

and Address 
POD O/G n POD ULSTR Location 

and Description 

Sid Richardson Gasoline Co. 
201 Main Street 
Ft. Worth, Texas 79702 

0551630 B 20 25S 37E 

Lantern Petroleum Corp. 
P 0 Box 2281 
Midland. Texas 79702 

0551610 B 20 25S 37E 

V. Produced Water 
" POD ULSTR Location and Description 

" Spad Dale 1 4 Ready DaU " TD n PBTD *" Perf o ratio BS 

" Hole Sixc " Casing & Tubing Sixc " Depth Set " Sacks Cement 

t — — 

VI. Well Test Data 
Dste New OS * Gas Delivery DaU '" Test Dale " Tes£ Length " Tbg. Pressure * Csg. Pressure 

* Choke Sue " oa u W.ter " G a s " AOF " Test Method 

with snd that the informs tion given above ii true and complete lo the best of my 
knowledge 

Signsture: 

fe snd belief^/ • \ / 1 

Printed name: 
Kim Ligon 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
O M Q T l ~ n , t , ~ - , . ... 

Approved by: £ M ^ ; — ' • ' ' - ; C ' : ! 

Title: 

"fitter Tilie: 
Regulatory Analyst 

Approval Dale: i f C O ; 

Dale: 10/08/96 Phone: 817-549-0780 
If this l> a change of operator Till in lhe OGRID number and name of the previous operator 

Previous Operator Signature Prinled Name TiUe DaU 

7 



r, rT.-,t~- T^vmardOilikmwat • <• 
",'ell Mo._ 7 Unit Letter F Section 
Located__12£GI 
:ounty, 

Lease 
50" 

B.M. Just i s 

Feet From Worth Line , 1930* 
G. L» Elevation 3075.6 

;Township 25S 
_Feet From 

Range 37E 
"West 

Name of Producing Formation_____JD*teB ; ; Fool jaornax U»asj 
1. Is the Operator the only owner* i n the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat, below? 

Yes X No • 
2. I f the answer to question one i s "no," have the interests of a l l the owners been 

consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? Yes No I f answer is 
"yes," Type of Consolidation . , 

3. I f the answer to question two i s "no," l \ s t a l l the owners and their respective interest's 
below: '" " ~ 

Dedicated Acreaqe • 160 
Pool Jalraat (Gas) 

NMPM 
Line 

_Acres 

Owner 

A/pi*/ O 

AfSr° W 7 
Land Description 

'P.O/ 80s /290 

Section B 
lEpfJfiZD 0\ L Co ' Leo^r^D OIL CO 

V.rUuyVu 
{Lee^N'.D Oil, Co LtcHPPD OIL CO 

This is to cer t i f y that the 
information in Section A 
above is true and complete 
to the best of my knowledge 
and belief. 

rd Oil Comrp&Tty 
Operator) 

330 fafcO » o o 132 O ItVSO WBO M I O « P 4 0 

(Representative) Gen. Mgr. 

Beg 708, Roswell. Wear Mexieo 
Address 

This is to certify that the 
well location shown on the 
plat in Section B was plotted 
from f i e l d notes of actual 
surveys made by me or under 
my supervision and that the 
same is true and correct to 
the best of my knowledge and 
belief. 
Date Surveyed. 

Registered Professional 
Engineer and/or Land Surveyor. 

Certificate No. u e r t i u o a i t ; i m « 

(See instructions for completing this form on the reverse side) 



Form 3160-5 - -
(June 1990) " 

n M. on CONS, mmm 
UNITED STAf E ^ a BOX 1980 ^ 

DEPARTMENT OF THE l H r t ^ § 0 R , v t " 1 

'BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

V> SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 
Do hpfvuse this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir. 

Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals 

FORM APPROVED 
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 

Expires: March 31.1993 
Lease Designation and Serial No. ' -i 

6. If Indian. Allonee or Tribe Name 

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE 

1. Type of Well 
Gas 
Well • 

7. I f Unit or CA, Agreement Designation 

8910115870 
Other 

2. Name of Operator 

GP I I Energy, I n c . 

8. Well Name and No. 

Lang l i e J a l U n i t #90 

3. Address and Telephone No. 

P. 0. EOx 50682, Midland, Tx. 79710, 91*5-684-4748 
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec, T., R., M. , or Survey Description) 

G, 1650' FNL & 2310' FEL 

S 17, T 25S, R 37E 

9. API Well No. 

30-025-1164300 
10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area 

Langlie Mattix 
I I . County or Parish, State 

\ 

Lea County, N. M. 
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA 

TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION 

1—) Notice of Intent 

CE1 Subsequent Report 

C H Final Abandonment Notice 

1 1 Abandonment 

CZ! Recompletion 

C H Plugging Back 

1 1 Casing Repair 

C H Altering Casing 

CH other Add p e r f s , a c i d i z e 

C H Change of Plans 

C H New Construction 

C H Non-Routine Fracturing 

C H Water Shut-Off 

C H Conversion to Injection 

C H Dispose Water 
(Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well 
Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.) 

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, 
give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)* 

05-02-96 - 05-09-96 

MIRU RIH w/3 7/8" bit, (6) 3 1/8" DCs, &work string. Tag liner top @ 2990'. Tag TD @ 3050'. 
RU reverse unit. Drill 4 1/2" CIBP @ 3100'. Drill plug loose. Chase plug to TD @ 3565'. Drill plug on btm. 
Pull PND loe 
Perf open hole (3%" @ 3 SPF): 3400'- 3420', 3447'-3453', 3463'-3468', 3479'-3487', 3497'-3532', 3539'- 3544'. Perf AW 
liner @ 3 SPF' 3150^3174', 3178'-3210\ 3220'-3236\ 3250'-3266', 3276'-3292\ 3317'-3328'. (Total 194', 582 holes.) 
Clean out to bottom w/3 7/8" bit to. RIH w/4 1/2" pkr. Acidize well w/7000 gals 7 1/2% NeFe w/5 rock salt stages (4900#) 
Release pkr. RIH w/4 1/2" RBP & AD-1 pkr. Set BP @ (+) 3338' & pkr @ 3100'. Acidize isolated interval w/6000 gals 7'/2% 
NeFe & 5250# rock salt. Release pkr. Leave BP to isolate zone. SIFN. 
RIH w/retrievable tool for RBP. POOHw/RBP. RIH w/12 jts 2 3/8" tbg & SN, & 94 jts 2 7/8". Land tbg w/SN @ 3325'. Run 
pump & rods. Hang well on. 

(This space for Federal or State office use) 

Approved by 
Conditions of approval, if any: 

TiUe. Date. 

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements 
or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction. 

'See Instruction on Reverse Side 



I I I 3100-5 
nc I WO) STATES 

Ŝ V THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OE LAND MANAGEMENT 

J 

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON W E L L S 
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir. 

Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals 

-xpircs: 

[ i O v n D 
IOOt-0133 

larch 31, 1993 
5. Lease Designation and Serial No. 

LC-032511-C 
6. I f Indian. Allottee or Tribe Name 

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE 
Type of Well 

CD wen Dwell B oilier I n j e c t i c 

7. I f Unit or C A . Agreement Designation 

Name of U|>cralor 

GP I I Energy, I n c . 

8. Well Name and No. 

Lang l i e J a l U n i t //89 

M i d l a n d . Tx. 79710 

Address and T e l e p h o n e N o . 

P. 0. Box 50682 
Location of Well (Poutnge, S t e , ' [ ' . . K.. M . , or Survey Ucsciipiiun) 

H, 1980' FNL & 660' FEL 

S 17, T 25S, R 37E 

9. API Well No. 

30-025-1163000 
10. l : ic ld and Tool, or Exploratory Area 

Langlie Mattix 
11. County or Parish, State 

Lea Countv. N. M. 
CHECK APPROPRIATE UOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA ' 

TYPE OF SUBMISSION 

Notice of Intent 

CHI Subsequent Rc|K)tt 

C D r i t i . i l AtMiiduiiiiictif Notice 

TtPE OF ACTION 
^ 

I — I Abandonment 

Recompletion 

Plugging Back 

C D Casing Repair 

I I Altering Casing 

other Add p e r f s . A c i d i z e 

D Change of Plans 

New Construction 

Non-Routine Fracturing 

C D Water Shut-Off 

C D Conversion to Injection 

C D Dispose Water 

(Note: RepOM ttsulll of multiple completion on Well 
Completion or Recompletion Report ind Log fotm.J 

Dcsciilic Proposed or Completed U|)cialio!is (Clearly stale all |>crtinent details, and give pertinent dales, including estimated dale of sutning any proposed work. I f well is directionally drilled, 
give subsurface locations ond measured and true vertical depths for all markers and lones pertinent to this work.)* 

05-08-96 - 05-13-96 

Add perfs: 3278'-92',3298•-3300^3306'-12^3316*-3330^3334'-38^3348•-88^3396'-98^3415'-18^3434•-36^3444'-50^3462•-
74', 3481'-84\ 3499'-3502\ 3505'-10\ 3515'-19\ 3529'-32\ 3538*-42\ 3546'-49*, 3554'-57\ 3560'-64\ 3566'-68', 3573'-78'. 
Acidize perfs w/6000 gals acid. 
Test csg to 300 psi. 
Return to injection. o n ., 

I hereby certify dial tlie foregoing is true and correct 

Signed . Title Pres ident n,,, 5-15-96 

(This space for Fcdcial or Slate olficc use) 

Approved by 
Conditions of approval, i f any: 

T i t l e . Date. 

Ic 18 U.S.C. Section 1001. makes il a crime lor any peison knowingly and wil l ful ly to make lo any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements 
leprcsenlnlions ns lo any tnntlcr wiiliiu iis jurisdiction. 

*Soo Instruction on Fioverso Side 



Distr ict I 

PO Box 19*0. Hobb*. NM 88241-1980 

Diitrict II 

PO Drawer DD. Artesia. NM 88211-071* 

Diitrict HI 

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec. NM 87410 

Diitrict IV 

PO Bon 2088, S u U Fe, NM 87504-2088 

State of New Mexico 
Energy, Minerals & Natural Rcaoareea Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
PO Box 2088 

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 

Form C-102 
Revised February 10, 1994 

Instructions on back 
Submit tc Appropriate District Office 

State Lease - 4 Copies 
Fee Lease - 3 Copies 

• AMENDED REPORT 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
' API Number 

30-025-27517 
' Fool Code 

79240 
' Pool Name 

Jalmat Gas 
4 Property Code 

14895 
* Property Name 

Arnott Ramsay NCT-E 
* WeU Number 

12 
' OGRID No. 

000962 
* ' 1 Operator Name 

Arch Petroleum, Inc. 
* Elevation 

3030' GL . 
1 0 Surface Location 

U L or lot no. 

c 
Section 

16. 
Township 

25S 
Range 

37 E 
Lot Idn Feet from lac 

660 
North/Sooth fine 

North 
Feet from the 

1980 
East/West fine 

West 
Coonty 

Lea 
1 1 Bottom Hole Location 11 f Different From Surface 

UL or lot oo. Section Townihip Range Lot Idn Feet from tne NoruVSouth Cnc Feet from the East/West fine County 

1 1 Dedicated Acres 

280 

" Joint or Infill " Consolidation Code u Order No. 

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

16 

1980' 

o 
VO 
vO 

#12 o 
CO 
O l 

#11 1980' 

1 7 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 
I hereby certify lhal lhe information contained herein is 
true and complete to lhe best of my knowledge and belief 

M e r r i c k S. Vanr lp rs I I V P 
Printed Name 

Vice President of Operations 
Ti t le 

7/8/94 
Date 

"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify that lhe welt location shown on this plat 
was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by 
me or under my supervision, and that the same is true 
and a —*» to the best of my oeSef. 

Dale o f Survey 

Signature and Seal o f ProfeasMoal Survcyer: 

Certificate Number 



1/ 
NEW MEXICCK. , c j ^ , , - N S E R V A T I O N COMMISSION 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 

^C> ft^, / t f ^ G ) A 1 1 distances must be from the 

Vbrm C-102 
Supersedes C-128 
Effect ive 1-1-65 

outer boundaries of the Section. 

Gulf Oil Corporation 
Lease 

Arnott-Ramsay (NCT-E) No. 
Well No. 

2_ 
Unit Letter 

M 16 
Township Range County 

______ Lea 
Actual Footage Location of Well: 

6 l 5 feet from the S O U t h line and _____ feet from the west l ine 
Ground Level Elev; 

3095< 
Producing Formation 

Jalmat Gas 
Pool 

Jalmat Gas 
Dedicated Acreage? 

40 Acres 

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on-the plat below. 

2. I f more than one lease is dedicated to the wel l , outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working 
interest and royalty). 

3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well , have the interests of a l l owners been consoli­
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? 

[ | Yes 1 j No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation ; 

If answer is "no," l is t the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of 
this form if "^"eaary ~> ; \ 

No allowable w i l l be assigned to the wel l until a l l interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, 
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or unti l a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis­
sion. 

NSP-842 

T 

CERTIFICATION 

/ hereby certify that the information con-

tai ned herein is true and complete to the 

best of my knowledge and belief. 

^ O R I G I N A L SIGNED B_ 
C D. BORLAND 

Position 

A-aa. P r o d u c t i on MariAgg-
Company 

ftiif O i l C o r p o r a t i o n 
Date 

July 14, 1971 

/ hereby certify that the well location 

shown on this plat was plotted from field 

notes of actual surveys made.by me or 

. under my supervision, and that the same 

is true and correct to the best of my 

knowledge and belief. 

Date Surveyed" 

0 330 660 190 1320 1650 .1980, 2310 2640 2000 1500 . 1000 . 500. 

Registered Professional Engineer 
and/or Land Surveyor 

Cert if icate No. 



mama I 
POBox tgeo, Hobb*. MU 6*941-tOBO 

DtXrtctlt 

Stt South IH Mm* NU88210 

District III 
tOOORto Bravos Rd. Ark—, NM 87410 
District IV 
S040South Pacheco, Santa Ft NU B7S0B 

State OtNawUaxkso " 
Energy, Utnmrmlt and Natural Raaoureaa Oapartmmnt 

Form C-104 
Octcbm-18, taO* 

trntructicna on bock 
to Apptxx^m District Omcm 

^ BCopkm 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
SO AO South Pachaco 

Santa Fa, NU 87805 | | AMENDED REPORT 

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT 
1. Operator noma and Address ' _.6_HlD Number 

CHANCE PROPERTIES 
c/o OIL REPORTS & GAS SERVICES, INC. 004058 
P. 0. BOX 755 3. Reason for Filing Code 

HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88241 
EFFECTIVE 09/01/98 

4. API Number S. Pool Name 0. Pool Code 

3 0 - 025-11674 J A L M A T T - Y - S R 33820 
7. Property Code 8. rYoperty Name 9. Wed Number 

020814 A. B. COATES B #001 

Ut or lot nc , 

D 

10. Surface 
Township 

25S 

Location 
Range | Lot. Ida 

37E 
Feet from ths 

660 
North/South Une 

North 
Feet from (he 

660 
East/West Une 

West 
County 

Lea 
Section 

21 
11. Bottom Hole Location 

Utorlot nc 

D 
, Section 

21 
Township 

25S 
Range 

37E 
Lot. Ida Feet from th_ 

660 
NonrVScKjmUne 

North 
Feet from the 

660 
East/West Une 

West 
County 

Lea 
11 l _ C _ 

F 
11 r r W a - a g Me-kcsJ C*wU 

P 
14. _s_CMs»t-<s» I X C - I » '•resit N i - b t 1 4 C - U t R B M * » D a » VmOmm* . 

Oil and Gas Transporters 
18 Transporter 10 Transporter Nama 20 POO 21 O/Q 22 POO ULSTR Location 

OGRID ' and Address and Description 
WEST TEXAS CRUDE OIL TRANSPORT. INC 

1 7 1 7 7 1 P. O. BOX 1119 1 8 9 8 0 10 o D-21 - 2 5 S - 3 7 E 
KERMIT. TX 79745 

SID RICHARDSON GASOLINE CO. 
201 MAIN ST. 
FORT WORTH. TX 76102 

D-21-25S-37E 

IV. Produced Water 
23 POD 24 POO ULSTR Locationand Description 

V. Well Completion Data 
25 Spud Date 26 Ready Cats 27 TD 28 PBTD 29 Perforations 30 DHC, DCMC 

31 Hole Size 32 Casing & Tubing Size 33 Depth Set 24 Sacks Cement 

VI. Well Test Data 
35 Date Naw Oil 36 Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date 38 Test Length 39 Tbg. Pressure 40 Csg. Pressure 

41 Choke Size 42 Oil 43 Water 44 Gas 45 AOF 46 Test Method 

I hereby certify that the rules of Oil Conservation Division have been complied 
with and that ths inforrrntio n given above b true and complete to the best my 
knowladgeanajbeljef. 

OIL CONSERVATION OIVISION 



' A l l distance* mui t be from the outer bouhdnrirs of the Section. 

Operotor 

B E T T I S . T J O Y T . r : . S T r T t / A T . T . 

Lease : r " - v ^ - - ' , ". . V/ell No. 

Unit Letter 

G 
Section * 

21 
Township 

T.T? A 
Actual h'octago Location o i '.Veil: 

2 3 1 0 «cet (rom tho N O R T H ' ** n* 9 V I ft *™t from tho 7? ASH* *'ne 
Ground Level Fllev. 

• ^-07^* 
producing Formation 

twzs-s ?rr. P.IVERS ' 
Pool 

«T ATiTVT AT 
Dedicated Acreaqe: 

- 160— A:""r' 
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to tlie subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the wel l , outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as lo working 
interest and royalty). 

3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well , have the interests of a l l owners been consoli­
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? 

. • • 
I I Yes f - ] No If answer is "yes ' ' type of consolidation : 

I f answer is " n o " l is t the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of 
this form if necessary.)____ 

No allowable w i l l be assigned to the well until a l l interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, 
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis­
sion. 

i 

I 
f 
I 
I 

"I 

I 
I 

3 3 0 <>0 0 0 0 t 3.-0 lf» ».0 10 HO 2 * 10 ?.t 4 0 

CERTIFICATION 

/ hereby certify thai the information con* 

tai ned herein is true and comp/cfe to the 

best of my knowledge and belief. 

P o s i t i o n 

P R O D . S U ? _ . 
Company 

B ^ I I S , "BOYTiF;, STOVAL 

9/?P/77 : 
Date 

/ hereby certify that the well location 

shown on this plat was plotted from field 

notes of actual surveys made by me or 

under my supervi sion, and that the som« 

Is true and correct to the best of m; 

knowledge and belief. 

Date Surveyed 

Registered Professional Engineer 
and/or Land Purveyor 

C e r t i f i c a t e N o . 

^ » ^ - 9 



Fwm 3160-3 
(July 1992) UNITED STATES 

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE* 
(Other instructions on 

reverse side) 

FORM APPROVED 
OMB NO. 1004-0136 

Expires: February 28, 1995 

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. 

NM-0140978 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL OR DEEPEN S. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME 

1a. TYPE OF WORK 

b. TYPE OF WELL 
OIL — 
WELL I I 

DRILL „ DEEPEN • 7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME 

GAS 
WELL 

SINGLE IW1 
ZONE IA) 

MULTIPLE 
ZONE • 

2. NAME OF OPERATOR 

SDX Resources, Inc. 

8. FARM OR LEASE NAME, WELL NO. 

Langlie A Federal #2 
9. API WELL NO. 

3. ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NO. 

PO Box 5061, Midland, TX 79704 915/685-1761 
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) 

A t surface ^ p Q l ^ Q O Q I f £ L Q e c ^ R 3 ? _ ^ 

At proposed prod, zone 

10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT 

Jalmat, Tansiil, Yt, 7R 
11. SEC, T.. R., M., OR BLK. 

AND SURVEY OR AREA 

Sec 17, T25S, R37E 

14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE* 

1 miles NW of Jal, NM 
12. COUNTY OR PARISH 

Lea 
13. STATE 

NM 
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* 

LOCATION TO NEAREST 
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT 
(Also to nearest drlg. unit line, If any) 

660' 

16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 

160 

17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED 
TO THIS WELL 

160 
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* 

TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, 
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 330' 

19. PROPOSED DEPTH 

3200' 
20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS 

Rotary 
2 1 . ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 

3091'GR 
22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START* 

05/01/99 
23. 

PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM 

SIZE OF HOLE GRADE, SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH QUANTITY OF CEMENT 

12-1/4" 8-5/8" J55 24# 450' 350 sx Class C 
7-7/8" 4-1/2-5-1/2 J55 9.5-17* 3200' 400 sx Lite, 200 sx Class C 

Plan to drill 12-1/4" hole to appx 450'. Set 8-5/8" surface csg. Circ Class C cmt. Drill 7-7/8" hole to 3200'. Set 4-1/2" or 5-1/2" csg 
& circ cmt. Perforate Yates gas zone & stimulate as necessary for optimum production. 

Specific Programs: 

Exhibit #1: BOP Diagram 
Exhibit #2: Survey Plat 
Exhibit #3. Existing & Proposed Roads Map 
Exhibit #4: Producing Well Area Map 
EXhibit #5: Drill Site Layout 

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or 
deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any. 

TITLE Regulatory Tech. D A - r E 02/26/99 

(This space for Federal or State office use) 

PERMIT NO. APPROVAL DATE 

Application approval does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights In the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. 
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: 

DATE TITLE APPROVED BY 

*See Instructions On Reverse Side 
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the 
United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction. 



Diau-iet I 

FO Box WW. Hoom. NM a a H W 

District Q 

PO Drawer DD. ArtoU. NM " d l - a T t 9 

Distria LU 

1000 Rio 3 r u _ Rr_, Asee. I_t*»74I0 

Dutria IV 
PO Box 2tW, S»nu re. NM t_M-?rBf» 

Sore of New Mexico „ , ^QJ. | Fona C-102 
Ea*rt"J» MID_—§ & Naur— Rooaren D*sprutaicai| < I 3Revised j rebreary IQ, 1994. 

k Instructions on back; 
— Submit-to-APPropri__ Dismc: Ornce 

PO BOX ZUSS Sore Lsase - 4 Cooies 
' Sant- Ft , NM. g7504-2088 Fes Lease - 3 Copies 

• AMENDED REPORT 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
' API Numoer ' Pool Coo* * Pool Name 

Ja lmat , TN, YT, 7R 
> 

* Property* C-ooe ' ftu-juiy Name 

LANGLIE A FBDERAL* 

* Wdl Numoer 

2 
'OGRID No. 1 Operator Name * ue^nuioa 

020451 SDX RESOURCES, INC. 3091. 
10 Surface Locanon 

UL or lot ao. 

0 

Scrrinn 

17 25-S 37-E 

Lot Ida reel from the 

660 

North/SouU one 

SOUTH 

Feet from tae 

1980 

EaatAVett line 

EAST 

Coosrr 

LEA 
11 Bottom Hoie Locanon If Different From Surface 

UL or lot DO. Sectioa TOW 115010 Lot Ida reet from the Nortji/Soutii iine Fed from use East/West iioe Cdaarr 

- 7>saicaied. Acres u jaini or Infill '* Canaoiidauon Code 1 1 Order No. 

NO ALLOWABLE WILL 3E ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS 3EEN -APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hcrrzr* csrzfy that me WoTTnation conusuusi heron is 
true ami complex to she ooz of .*ny auTwied^e ate i>tziirr' 

Sifaiuire 

Bonnie Atwater 
Prrmm Name 

Regulatory Tech. 
TiUe 

Due 
March 4 , 1999 

0-

0 

\9l 

MAO 

"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify that Ae wel Uxsacn shown on ias piai 
was pioaed from fieml nous of anuni surveys made by 
me or under my mjatiiicn, and lhal lhe same is me 
and coma to the xxxx af my belief. 

EXHIBIT #2 



Page: 1 Document Name: u n t i t l e d 

CMD : ONGARD 03/12/99 08:32:1£ 
OG5SECT INQUIRE LAND BY SECTION OGOMES -TPR1 

PAGE NO: 1 
Sec : 17 Twp : 25S Rng : 37E S e c t i o n Type : NORMAL 

D 
40 . 00 

1 c 
| 40.00 

1 B 

| 40.00 
1 A 

| 40.00 

Fee owned 

P 

| Fee owned 

1 A 
j F e d e r a l 

1 u 
1 A 

owned | F e d e r a l 

1 u 

| A A 

owned 

E 
40 . 00 

1 F 

| 40.00 
! G 

| 40.00 
1 H 

| 40.00 

Fee owned 

A 

| Fee owned 

1 A 
| F e d e r a l 

1 u 

| A 

owned j F e d e r a l 

1 u 

! A 

owned 

PFOl HELP PF02 PF03 EXIT PF04 GoTo PF05 PF06 
PF07 BKWD PF08 FWD PF09 PRINT PF10 SDIV PF11 PF12 

Date: 3/12/99 Time: 08:35:46 AM 



Page: 1 Document Name: u n t i t l e d 

CMD : ' ONGARD 03/12/99 08:32:2E 
OG5SECT INQUIRE LAND BY SECTION OGOMES -TPR1 

PAGE NO: 2 
Sec : 17 Twp : 25S Rng : 37E Section Type : NORMAL 

L 
40 . 00 

1 K 

| 40.00 
| J 
| 40.00 

| I 
| 40.00 

Fee owned 

' A 

| Fee owned 

1 A 
| Federal 

1 u 

| A A 

owned | Federal 
1 u 

1 A 
owned 

M 
40.00 

1 N 

| 40.00 
1 0 

| 40.00 
| P 
| 40.00 

Fee owned 

A 

| Fee owned 

1 A 
| Federal 
1 u 

1 A 
owned | Federal 

1 u 

1 A 
owned 

PFOl HELP PF02 PF03 EXIT PF04 GoTo PF05 PF06 
PF07 BKWD PF08 FWD PF09 PRINT PF10 SDIV PF11 PF12 

Date: 3/12/99 Time: 08:35:47 AM 



Page: 1 Document Name: u n t i t l e d 

CMD : 
0G6IWCM 

ONGARD 
INQUIRE WELL COMPLETIONS 

03/12/99 08:32:37 
OGOMES -TPR1 

API Well No 
Pool Idn 
OGRID Idn 
Prop Idn 

30 25 11631 E f f Date : 04-01-199* 
33820 JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (OIL) 
141913 MINERAL TECHNOLOGIES INC 
18133 LANGLIE A FEDERAL 

Well No : 001 
GL E l e v a t i o n : 3108 

WC Status 

U/L Sec Township Range North/South East/West Prop/Act(P/A) 

B.H. Locn : J 17 25S 37E FTG 2310 F S FTG 2310 F E A 
Lot I d e n t i f i e r 
Dedicated Acre 
Lease Type 
Type of c o n s o l i d a t i o n (Comm, U n i t , Forced Pooling - C/U/F/O) 

M0025: Enter PF keys t o s c r o l l 
PFOl HELP PF02 PF03 EXIT PF04 GoTo PF05 PF06 
PF07 PF08 PF09 PF10 NEXT-WC PF11 HISTORY PF12 NXTREC 

Date: 3/12/99 Time: 08:36:06 AM 



Page: 1 Document Name: u n t i t l e d 

CMD : 
0G6IWCM 

ONGARD 
INQUIRE WELL COMPLETIONS 

03/12/99 08:32:47 
OGOMES -TPR1 

API W e l l No 
Pool I d n 
OGRID I d n 
Prop I d n 

We l l No : 
GL E l e v a t i o n : 

30 25 11631 E f f Date : 12-01-1998 WC S t a t u s 
7 9240 JALMAT;TAN-YATES-7 RVRS (PRO GAS) 
2 0451 SDX RESOURCES INC 
23986 LANGLIE A FEDERAL 

001 
3108 

A 

B.H. Locn 
Lot I d e n t i f i e r 
D e d i c a t e d Acre 
Lease Type 

U/L Sec Township Range N o r t h / S o u t h East/West Prop/Act(P/A) 

J 17 25S 37E FTG 2310 F S FTG 2310 F E A 

160 . 00 

F 
Type o f c o n s o l i d a t i o n (Comm, U n i t , Forced P o o l i n g - C/U/F/O) 

PFOl HELP 
PF07 

PF02 
PF08 

PF03 EXIT PF04 GoTo PF05 PF06 
PF09 PF10 NEXT-WC PF11 HISTORY PF12 NXTREC 

Date: 3/12/99 Time: 08:36:11 AM 


